Community Art Grants

UWSP Studio Art:
Recipient
Sponsored by: The Pineries Bank

UWSP Arts Management:
Molly Andreae
Sponsored by: FoA Art Raffle

Riverfront Art Center Emerging
Artist Awards:

Middle and High School Students
Sponsored by:

The Donaldson Co. Since 2015
and FoA Art Raffle

Boys and Girls Club of Portage
County Art Program
Sponsored by: Cellcom

Stevens Point Area Elementary
School Art Program:

Madison Elementary
Sponsored by: Investors
Community Bank

SPASH Art Program
Sponsored by:
CoVantage Credit Union

Ben Franklin Junior High Art
Program
Sponsored by Sentry

Thank You!

The Stevens Point Festival of the Arts
operates solely through the generous
donations of Local Businesses, Patrons,
Volunteers, and other Community

Members.

Top Sponsors:

Celjgam <y Covantage@ Donaldson

CREDIT UNION

ﬁthe ioc  Sentry” D[ iyyEszors

Bank

Patrons of FoA:

Richard and Carolyn Sommer, Sally
Overholt

In-Kind Donations:

Bev Clayton, Spectra Print, Wisconsin
Public Radio

Business Donations:
Precision Cellular and Sound,

Stay connected
Facebook and Instagram
@festivaloftheartsstevenspoint

Save the Date:
49th Annual Stevens Point Festival of the Arts
Sunday, April 11, 2021

FESTIAL & F/‘I RTS

Marc Anderson 2019 = Dick Schneider Best of Show Award Winner

SUNDAY, APRIL 5, 2020

60 Professional Artists Selling Fine Art

Free Admission - 10am-4pm
SentryWorld Fieldhouse and Atrium



Artists

Ceramics

# 11 Chris Leung

# 41 William Kaufmann
# 58/a Brian Swiersz

# 4 Eric Holey

#35 Neil Estrick

# 55 Carolina Niebres

# 62 Timothy Marcotte

# 19 Thomas Skupniewitz

Digital Art
#34 Scott Menzel

Drawing/Pastels
#32 Annette Wimmer
#54 Paul f Dominguez
#22 Melissa Mason

Fiber, Leather

#15 Kathleen Johnson
#26 Ilze Heider

#13 Sharon Cherney

#46 Pamela Bronk

#7 Pat Rued

#24 Sharon Goddard
#25 Barbara Geurink
#52 Char TerBeest Kudla
#30 Pat Kroth

#56 Gerri Ager

Glass

#61 Sharon Fujimoto
#3 Sara Rezin

#37 Kathleen Eggert
#57 Ken Patzoldt

Jewelry

#27 Kim Wilson

#5 Paula Sparks
#12 Sharee Johnson
#6 Lou Zale

#44 Venus Cramer
#51 Frank Kudla

birdceramics@gmail.com
ckauf@lindenhillspottery.com
bswiersz@yahoo.com
erholey@charter.net
neil@neilestrickgallery.com
cpniebres@gmail.com
Marcotte-Porcelain@chater.net
Tskupniewitz@yahoo.com

scott@menzelfineart.com

annette@dragonmar.com
jennihopfinger@yahoo.com

melissahelene.mason@gmail.com

ffiles77@hotmail.com
ilze@ilze.com
argent@amerytel.net
pbronk@bronkart.com
prued@aol.com
cherishables2003@yahoo.com
hotofftheloom @gmail.com
baraboobags@centurytel.net
krothp@juno.com
gerriager@gmail.com

fujimotoglass@aol.com
sara@rezinstudios.com

eggertglass@aol.com
twind_inc@yahoo.com

kwilson8 @wi.rr.com
paulasparks@mac.com
Sharee@ShareeJohnsonJewelry.com
louzale@gmail.com

VenusCramer@hotmail.com
adifferentangle@centurytel.net
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Arts organizations tables

I CICd L

| C1EIC]

Me sy

paJe Ino Suey

4100 (e3 puiyaq £ 9Bes0ns sy

|

100000 0000000«

41000 4283 pulyaq € aBeJ0s 1LY

0 R W

Judge Diane Canfield Bywaters is an emerita professor of art at

UW-Stevens Point, where she taught drawing and painting for 30

years. In addition, she has over 40 years of en plein air painting ex-
perience. She has her MFA degree in painting from Washington Uni-
versity in St. Louis; and was born in raised in Kansas City where she
received her BFA in painting from the University of Kansas in Law-
rence. She resides in Stevens Point with her husband, Tom Dailing
who is an internationally known jewelry designer, her daughter who

is studying the sciences, and a menagerie of pets.

Artist Raffle: 10-3:30
Kids’ Art Zone: 10-2

Concessions:

Artist Awards:
Dick Schneider
Best of Show Award
Brenda Jingles 3-D Award
John Morser 2-D Award

Invitational Awards (3)

Artists

Mixed Media 2-D
#9 Randy and Lisa Lee
#6 Lou Zale

Mixed Media 3-D
#43 Suzanne Miller

#53 Jenni Hopfinger

#49 Amy Weh

#60 Paul Klein

Painting

#20 Frank Mittelstadt
#1 Cjarlotte Fung Miller
#39 Laura Meddaugh

#48 Amy Carani
#36 Lenny Nagler

#8 Melvin McGee
#42 Gregory Frederic
#59 Jessie Fritsch
#28 Marc Anderson
#31 Pete Sandker

Photography
#14 Tom Lazar

#33 Mike Murray
#47 William Lemke
#18 Robert Rosen

Printmaking
#21 Ken Swanson

#38 Julie Sutter-Blair
#16 Rita Troller

Wood

#2 Joseph Taylor
#29 Will Wipperfurth
#50 Mike Jagielo

#23 Larry Anderson

#17 Eric Beauchamp
#10 Thomas Tyers

#40 Aryn Kern

info@tincatstudio.com

louzale@gmail.com

suzanne@greenchicksstudio.com
jennihopfinger@yahoo.com
mosaicweh@charter.net

newhopeinwood @gmail.com

frank@mittelstadtart.com
charlotte@cfungmiller.com
lauraleemeddaugh@gmail.com

amy_amydesigns@yahoo.com
Inagler@mac.com

melvinmcgee33@gmail.com
amy.crewlart@yahoo.com
jessie@jessiefritsch.com
marcandersonillustration@gmail.com
psandker@gmail.com

tlazar@wi.rr.com

northsandphotography@gmail.com
williamf.lemke@gmail.com
robert@robertrosenphotography.com

kenswanson1948@gmail.com

sutterblairs@yahoo.com
printmaker@ritatroller.com

jobiopen2gmail.com

will@designsbywill.com
thewoodplane@gmail.com
Is.anderson@sbcglobal.net
eric@beaubois.us
thomas@tltcarving.com

longshadowmn@gmail.com




